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Surface treatment : Coloring(Gold color)

Application : Suitable for drilling thin materials with portable

electric drills. 

Special twist drills for automatic and turret lathes

Oberflächenbehandlung : Coloring(Goldfarbe)

Verwendung : Sonderbohrer zum Einsatz auf 

Automaten und Revolverdrehbänken.

Geeignet für den Einsatz in

Handbohrmaschinen zum Bohren von

dünnwandigem Material.
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L2

L1

D1

1.6mm & overunder 1.6mm

HSS-E(DL107) is available on your request.

TiN(D4107), TiCN(D7107) and TiAlN(DQ107) are available on your request.
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Surface treatment : Coloring(Gold color)

Application : Suitable for drilling thin materials with portable

electric drills. 

Special twist drills for automatic and turret lathes

Oberflächenbehandlung : Coloring(Goldfarbe)

Verwendung : Sonderbohrer zum Einsatz auf 

Automaten und Revolverdrehbänken.

Geeignet für den Einsatz in

Handbohrmaschinen zum Bohren von

dünnwandigem Material.
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HSS-E(DL107) is available on your request.

TiN(D4107), TiCN(D7107) and TiAlN(DQ107) are available on your request.
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HSS-E(DL107) is available on your request.

TiN(D4107), TiCN(D7107) and TiAlN(DQ107) are available on your request.
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Surface treatment : Coloring(Gold color)

Application : Suitable for drilling thin materials with portable

electric drills. 

Special twist drills for automatic and turret lathes

Oberflächenbehandlung : Coloring(Goldfarbe)

Verwendung : Sonderbohrer zum Einsatz auf 

Automaten und Revolverdrehbänken.

Geeignet für den Einsatz in

Handbohrmaschinen zum Bohren von

dünnwandigem Material.

L2

L1

D1

1.6mm & overunder 1.6mm
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CDGHHI
*GKLM

CD>EF
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CD>EF
CDGHHI
2#=1UEDC>K>C
IS>>HI

J>K>DEH
OEDVGC>
CDGHHI

KO*IQLSSGKJ
CDGHHI

O>KS>D
CDGHHI

FNHSG*;
CDGHHI

UQC1CDGHHI

JLHC*Q
CDGHHI

ISDEGJUS
IUEKW
CDGHHI

SEQ>D
IUEKW
CDGHHI

KO*IQLSSGKJ
CDGHHI

O>KS>D
CDGHHI

IQEC>
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2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

5000 0.03 3750 0.03 2850 0.02 3500 0.02 2070 0.02 5000 0.03 5000 0.03 

3750 0.04 2810 0.04 2150 0.02 2625 0.04 1560 0.02 3750 0.04 3750 0.04 

2500 0.06 1870 0.06 1450 0.03 1750 0.06 1050 0.02 2500 0.06 2500 0.06 

2085 0.07 1560 0.07 1205 0.04 1460 0.07 870 0.03 2085 0.07 2085 0.07 

1670 0.08 1250 0.08 960 0.05 1170 0.09 690 0.03 1670 0.08 1670 0.08 

1460 0.10 1095 0.10 840 0.06 1025 0.11 605 0.03 1460 0.10 1460 0.10 

1250 0.13 940 0.13 720 0.08 880 0.13 520 0.04 1250 0.13 1250 0.13 

1125 0.14 845 0.14 645 0.08 790 0.15 465 0.04 1125 0.14 1125 0.14 

1000 0.14 750 0.14 570 0.08 700 0.16 410 0.05 1000 0.14 1000 0.14 

925 0.15 685 0.15 525 0.08 640 0.18 380 0.05 925 0.15 925 0.15 

850 0.16 620 0.16 480 0.08 580 0.19 350 0.05 850 0.16 850 0.16 

785 0.17 575 0.17 445 0.09 540 0.20 325 0.05 785 0.17 785 0.17 
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N = R.P.M
S = Feed per Revolution (mm/rev.)
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2.5

3.0

5.0

8.0

11.0

19.0

31.0

3380

2700

1700

1050

750

440

260

0.025

0.050

0.063

0.130

0.150

0.230

0.280

2550

2000

1280

780

560

330

195

0.025

0.050

0.063

0.130

0.150

0.230

0.280

1900

1500

960

590

425

255

145

0.015

0.025

0.038

0.076

0.076

0.130

0.180

2380

1880

1190

730

520

300

180

0.020

0.050

0.063

0.130

0.180

0.230

0.280

1400
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700

430
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180
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3.0

5.0

8.0

11.0

19.0

31.0
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2500

1590

970
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440
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0.042

0.050

0.063

0.130

0.180

0.230

0.300

2250
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1280

780

560

330

195

0.025

0.050

0.063

0.130

0.150

0.230

0.280

6400

5000

3200

2000

1400

820

490

0.038

0.063

0.076

0.180

0.200

0.300

0.380

8600

6800

4300

2600
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!"-[-!M-5S52; )M-[-!"-5S52; LM-[-M"-5S52; MM-[-NM-5S52; L"-[-M"-5S52; !"-[-!M-5S52;+%&::&.C-#,$$+

!M-[-*"-5S52; !"-[-!M-5S52; )M-[-!"-5S52; )P-[-!*-5S52; )"-[-)M-5S52; !O-[-**-5S52; !O-[-**-5S52;+%&::&.C-#,$$+


